:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10047475

Sep 26, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 313,983 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4300 - 0.019309704 ETH®
51.00 USD

2 4303 - 0.019237578 ETH®
50.81 USD

3 4305 - 0.019327500 ETH®
51.04 USD

4 4306 - 0.019295089 ETH®
50.96 USD

S 4307 - 0.019240851 ETH®
50.81 USD

6 4308 - 0.065550962 ETH®
173.13 USD

7 4309 - 0.019216210 ETH®
50.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10047475
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/313983
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4300
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4303
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4305
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4306
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4307
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4308
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4309

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

4310

4311

4312

4313

4314

4316

4317

4318

Validator Id

939343

Amount

- 0.065438659
172.83 USD

- 0.019276792
50.91 USD

- 0.019205901
50.72 USD

- 0.019329454
51.05 USD

- 0.019162987
50.61 USD

- 0.019226101
50.78 USD

- 0.019259302
50.86 USD

- 0.019291689
50.95 USD

- 0.019257211
50.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.046254502
122.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4310
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4311
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4312
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4313
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4314
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4315
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4316
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4317
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/4318
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/939343

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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